
 
 

Temple Sinai Sisterhood Calendar of Events 2019-2020 
Co-Presidents: Michele Levy & Susan Goynshor 

 
Women Inspiring Women 

 
 
Sisterhood supports Temple Sinai and has many activities throughout the year.  Please support Sisterhood by 
joining our wonderful, friendly, community. Meet new friends!  The 1st Tuesday of every month; please join 
us at 6:30pm for our Sisterhood monthly planning meeting.  Below are the activities we currently have 
planned: 
 
August 
Tues, 8/6/19: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
 
September 
Tues, 9/3/19: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Sat. 9/21/19: Selichot; Sweet Table/Coffee 
 
October 
Tues. 10/1/19: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Sun. 10/20/19: Simcha Torah Dinner 
 
November 
Tues.11/5/19:  Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Tues.11/12/19:  Sugar Cane Tour  
Sun. 11/17/19:  Make Up Demo  
 
December 
Tues.12/3/19: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Sun. 12/1/19: The Nutcracker Ballet 
Fri. 12/27/19: Chanukah Dinner 
 

 
January 
Tues. 1/7/20: Sisterhood Planning Meeting  
Sun. 1/12/20: Sisterhood Appreciation Luncheon  
 
February 
Tues. 1/4/20: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Activity TBD 
 
March 
Tues. 3/3/20: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Thurs. 3/26/20: Woman’s Passover Seder 
 
April 
Tues. 4/7/20: Sisterhood Planning Meeting  
Activity TBD 
 
May 
Tues. 5/5/20: Sisterhood Planning Meeting 
Fri. 5/8/20: Sisterhood Sabbath 
 
No Sisterhood Meeting Jun and July 

 
For additional information about Sisterhood Membership and Events 

Please contact us by email Sisterhood@templesinaipbc.org or Call 561-276-6161 x-157 
(Some events may have a fee, events are subject to change*) 

 
 
Please return the bottom of this membership form with your check. Make check payable to: Temple Sinai 
Sisterhood:  Address:  2475 W. Atlantic Ave, Delray Beach, FL  33445 
 
Membership Year 2019-2020 (includes dues to WRJ, Women of Reform Judaism) 
 
$36.00 Chai Silver - $54.00 Chai Platinum - $72.00 Chai Gold - $108 Chai Diamond - $360 Lifetime Chai 
 
Name:_________________________________________________________________________Amount:____________ 
 
Phone/Cell:_____________________________________________Email:_____________________________________ 
 
Address:__________________________________________________________________________________________  
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